
Total Credits Approved to Date: 478,264.67$           

Name of Organizations Credits Approved

    QCO - CARES CENTER, INC. (DBA CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 52,068.12               

    QCO - CATHOLIC CHARITIES, INC. 28,755.00               

    QCO - CENTER FOR PREGNANCY CHOICES - METRO AREA 56,650.00               

    QCO - FIRST BRIDGE -                          

    QCO - HOMES OF HOPE FOR CHILDREN, INC. 1,300.00                 

    QCO - OSEOLA MCCARTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTER 400.00                    

    QCO - PALMER HOME FOR CHILDREN 12,250.00               

    QCO - YOUTH VILLAGES, INC. 2,859.28                 

    QFCCO - BAPTIST CHILDREN'S VILLAGE 61,920.50               

    QFCCO - CHRISTIANS IN ACTION, INC. 3,500.00                 

    QFCCO - FAITH HAVEN, INC. -                          

    QFCCO - HOPE VILLAGE FOR CHILDREN 30,950.00               

    QFCCO - MISSISSIPPI CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY (DBA CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 83,430.74               

    QFCCO - SALLY KATE WINTER'S  MEMORIAL CHILDREN'S HOME 1,500.00                 

    QFCCO - SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SERVICES FOR CHILDREN AND YOUTH, INC. 16,880.00               

    QFCCO - SUNNYBROOK CHILDREN'S HOME 39,696.03               

    QFCCO - THE UNITED METHODIST CHILDREN HOME (AKA METHODIST CHILDREN'S HOME) 86,105.00               

Approved Credits by Organization for the 2019 Calendar Year for Individual's Contributions to

Qualifying Charitable Organizations (QCOs) & Qualifying Foster Care Charitable Organizations (QFCCOs)

Last updated January 16, 2025 


